Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. smallpox
. cholera

. Hepatitis
. Flue

1 The inflammation of the lever

. virus&nbsp

. bacteria&nbsp
. fungus&nbsp

. worms&nbsp

2 AIDS spreads by

Hepatitis
smallpox
polio

measles

3 The disease which causes paralysis

Tetanus&nbsp
Cholera
Diphtheria&nbsp
Ring worm&nbsp

4 In which disease the bacteria attack the mucus membrane of the throat and nose?

148.9°C
200°C
1180.80°C
109.3°C

5 During the process of sterilization , the food items are heated at

AIDS&nbsp
D.D.T
Measles&nbsp
Tetanus&nbsp

6 The germs of this disease live in the dust and faeces of man and animals

Chloracne
D.D.T
Meta thyon
AZT

7 To kill the mosquitoes the oil which is sprayed is

one month
Birth&nbsp

Three months&nbsp
Nine months&nbsp

8 The first BCG vaccination should be given to the child at

Three fourth
One third
Half

one fourth

9 How much population of the worlds is deprived of drinking water

Sweet&nbsp
Sore&nbsp
Poisonous
Saltish&nbsp

10 The taste of nicotine is

pain killers
narcotics
sedatives
hallucinogens

11 Those drugs which relieve pain, promote sleep, and produce addiction are called

. Typolid&nbsp
cholera&nbsp
whooping cough&nbsp
. Diphtheria&nbsp

12 The disease which may produced hydration in the body

. Diphtheria&nbsp
Polio

. Whooping&nbsp
. Diphtheria&nbsp

13 DPT vaccination is not effective for the disease

. Muscles infection

14 The important symptom of measles is . Koplik's spot
Dehydration

Paralysis
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Tar&nbsp

Carbon monoxide&nbsp
C. Nicotine&nbsp

D. AllAB,C

15 The chemical present in the cigarette smoke is



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

The age of child in whihc the child is injected wiht measles is.

The drinks which can be used in more in hepatitis are.

The age of the child in which he is given first injection of BCG is.

BCG saves the child from

DPT is not effective is.

The chemical present in smoke of cigarette which makes the person addict is

Influenza virus is ........c.ccccoeeeene types.

Hapatitis is the inflammation of.

Which one is dangerous and rapidly spreading infection

Which is dangerous type of influenza.

The round worm is about................ centimetre long.

Thread worms are lay egg around.

The drink which can't use in Hepatitis is.

Cholera disease is characterizedly.

DPT is not effective in.

AIDS spread by a virus which destroy the

AIDS spread by.

Painkiller is used to remove.

A
B.
C.
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At birth
First month
3rd month

Milk
Water
Juice

. First month

. Third month
. Ninth month

. Diphtheria

Polio

. Hepatitis

. diphtheria

Polio

. Tetanus

Tar

. Carbon monoxide
. Nitrogen dioxide

Two
Four
One

Heart
Kidney

. Stomach

. Hepatitis

Tatanus
T.B

Type A
Type B
Type C

.10t0 30

.40 to 50
.70to 80

Liver
Kidney
All of them

Water
Juice

. Vitamins

. State fruits

. Stools water
. All of them

Polio

. Bothaa /b
. None of them

. Digestive system

Liver

Kidney

. Touching
. Polluted water
. Shaking hand

. Hepatitis

. AINS



. Nc;w; of them

o

. Hallucinogens
. Pain killer
All of them

34 Those substance which disrupts brain functin are.

. Delerium
. Hysteria
. phobia
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35 Which disease cause humanin tension and low spririt.

. Heart
. Immune system
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36 Smoke cause infection of.......
D. All of them



